Restaurant at Braemar Country Club

585-352-5360 « 4704 West Ridge Road e Spencerport, NY 14559

Grab & Go Menu

Appetizers

Greens and Beans with Sausage
Artichokes French

Chicken tenders

Macaroni and Cheese Bites
Meatballs in Marinara

Toasted ravioli

Swedish Meatballs

Italian Sausage Bites Marinara

Sides

Garlic Parmesan Mashed Potatoes
Italian Pasta Salad

Traditional Macaroni Salad
Rosemary oven roasted Potatoes
Garden Salad with 2 Dressings
Seasonal Fresh Vegetable

Fresh green Beans and BabyCarrots
Penne or Farfalle aglio olio
Traditional Mac and Cheese

Boston Baked Beans

%% Pan

(Serves 10-15)
$55
§75
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$40

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$45
$40

Full

(Serves 20-25
$80
$140
$85
$85
$90
$95
$90
$90

$75

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$75
$70



Entrée Selections

Chicken French
Chicken breast egg battered
and sautéed with lemon and sherry

Chicken Florentine
Sautéed chicken breast finished in a
Lemon and sherry sauce served over baby spinach

Chicken Marsala

Chicken breast sautéed with
mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauce

Chicken Piccata

Chicken breast sautéed with capers
and artichokes in a butter lemon wine sauce

Chicken Asparagi
Sautéed chicken breast with asparagus
and sun dried tomatoes in a light marinara reduction

Chicken Scampi Style
Tender chicken breast sautéed with garlic
wine mushrooms and olive oil

Italian Sausage
Homemade Sausage served with peppers and onions

Eggplant Parmesan
Chicken Parmesan

Three Cheese ravioli

Meatballs and Sausage

in Marinara

%% Pan

(Serves 10-15)

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$60
$60
$65

$65

$60

Full

(Serves 20-25)

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$105
$105
$120

$120

$105



Entrée Selections

Shrimp and rice Pilaf

Cajun rice Beans and Sausage
Chicken Fried Steak with gravy
Caribbean Jerk Chicken

Adult Macaroni and Cheese

baked with three cheeses and bacon

Pasta alfredo
Farfalle or Penne pasta
with traditional Alfredo sauce

Sliced Turkey with Gravy

BBQ Pulled Pork
Penne or Farfalle Vodka Blush

Sautéed bacon and onions in a vodka blush sauce

Sliced Sirloin
in Gravy

Grilled Chicken and Sausage

with Peppers and Onions

Pasta Primavera

¥ Pan Full

White wine garlic sauce or cream sauce with vegetables

Restaurant at Braemar Country Club

585 352 5360 ext.103
4704 West Rfdge Road
Spencerport, NY14559

(Serves 10-15) (Serves 20-25)
$80 $145
$60 $105
$70 $120
$70 $120
$60 $105
$60 $105
$60 $105
$75 $140
$65 $120
$70 $125
$65 §115
$60 $110

Contact
information:

Julie Rivera
Event Coordinator

Braemar Country Club requests a 4-day minimum
for all orders. Regretfully, a more expedient request
will require a 20% upcharge on the published price.
Serving utensils, plate ware, and cutlery available
upon request for an additional charge. All prices
subject to 8% New York Sales Tax. There is a 3.9%
service fee for the use of a credit card.
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