

Restaurant at Braemar Country Club

585-352-5360 • 4704 West Ridge Road • Spencerport, NY 14559

Grab & Go Menu

	½ Pan	Full
Appetizers	(Serves 10-15)	(Serves 20-25 _,
Greens and Beans with Sausage	\$55	\$80
Artichokes French	<i>\$75</i>	\$140
Chicken tenders	\$50	\$85
Macaroni and Cheese Bites	\$50	\$85
Meatballs in Marinara	\$50	\$90
Toasted ravioli	\$50	\$95
Swedish Meatballs	\$50	\$90
Italian Sausage Bites Marinara	\$50	\$90
Sides		
Garlic Parmesan Mashed Potatoes	\$40	\$75
Italian Pasta Salad	\$40	\$70
Traditional Macaroni Salad	\$40	\$70
Rosemary oven roasted Potatoes	\$40	\$70
Garden Salad with 2 Dressings	\$40	<i>\$70</i>
Seasonal Fresh Vegetable	\$40	<i>\$70</i>
Fresh green Beans and Baby Carrots	\$40	<i>\$70</i>
Penne or Farfalle aglio olio	\$40	\$ <i>70</i>
Traditional Mac and Cheese	\$45	<i>\$75</i>
Boston Baked Beans	\$40	\$70

Entrée	Selections	1/2 Pan (Sarves 10.15)	Full (Serves 20-25)
Chicken Fr Chicken breast and sautéed wit		(Serves 10-15) \$70	\$120
Chicken Florentine Sautéed chicken breast finished in a Lemon and sherry sauce served over baby spinach		\$70	\$120
Chicken Ma Chicken breast mushrooms in a		\$70	\$120
	ccata sautéed with capers in a butter lemon wine sauce	\$70	\$120
	paragi n breast with asparagus omatoes in a light marinara reduction	<i>\$70</i>	\$120
Chicken Sc Tender chicken wine mushroom	breast sautéed with garlic	\$70	\$120
Italian Saus Homemade Saus	sage served with peppers and onions	\$60	\$105
Eggplant P	armesan	\$60	\$105
Chicken Pa	rmesan	\$65	\$120
Three Chee	ese ravioli	\$65	\$120
Meatballs a	nd Sausage	\$60	\$105
in Marinar	a		

Entrée Selections	1/2 Pan (Serves 10-15)	Full (Serves 20-25)
Shrimp and rice Pilaf	\$80	\$145
Cajun rice Beans and Sausage	\$60	\$105
Chicken Fried Steak with gravy	\$70	\$120
Caribbean Jerk Chicken	\$70	\$120
Adult Macaroni and Cheese baked with three cheeses and bacon	\$60	\$105
Pasta alfredo Farfalle or Penne pasta with traditional Alfredo sauce	\$60	\$10 5
Sliced Turkey with Gravy	\$60	\$105
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$75	\$140
Penne or Farfalle Vodka Blush Sautéed bacon and onions in a vodka blush sauce	\$65	\$120
Sliced Sirloin in Gravy	\$70	\$125
Grilled Chicken and Sausage with Peppers and Onions	\$65	\$115
Pasta Primavera	\$60	\$110



White wine garlic sauce or cream sauce with vegetables

585 352 5360 ext.103 4704 West Rfdge Road Spencerport, NY14559

Contact information:

Julie Rivera
Event Coordinator

Braemar Country Club requests a 4-day minimum for all orders. Regretfully, a more expedient request will require a 20% upcharge on the published price. Serving utensils, plate ware, and cutlery available upon request for an additional charge. All prices subject to 8% New York Sales Tax. There is a 3.9% service fee for the use of a credit card.